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1/ 600 Prototype(s) launched
4/ 150 Prototype(s) launched
0/108 (216) Prototype development
3/100 Prototype(s) launched
3/36 Prototype(s) launched, Pivot to larger
0/36 Unknown

1/24 Prototype(s) launched
1/20 Prototype(s) launched
1/20 Dormant?, Prototype(s) launched

5/ 18 (36) Prototype(s) launched

3/ 18 Prototype(s) launched

7/ 14 Launches ongoing

12/ 10 Launches ongoing

1/ 12 Prototype(s) launched

1/12(100) Prototype(s) launched

0/ 12 Unknown

0/ 12 Prototype development

6/ 10 Launches ongoing

3/ 10 Cancelled
0/6 Prototype development
2/7?
1/7?
1/7
0/7?
0/7?

Prototype(s) launched
Prototype(s) launched
Prototype(s) launched
Unknown

Prototype development

0/ ? Prototype development
0/ ? Early stage Planned
mmm== | gunched
0/ ? Dormant?, Unknown s Dormant/Unknown
0/7? Cancelled s Cancelled/Bankrupt
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